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- March 2021 April 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
T 23 45 67 12 3 4
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29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday 2 March

B 10:00 - 11:30 Minister to attend cabinet to present the memo on
Ireland’s second Prioritised Action Framework (Government
Buildings)

Wednesday 3 March
|_|Dail Sitting 10am - 8:09pm (Convention Centre)

M 11:00 - 12:00 Minister needed for cover on PMB - Shared equity
scheme. Sharing closing speech with Minister Burke (Convention
Centre)

|| |_Dail Sitting 10am - 8:37pm (Qqn\)ention Centrej :

Thursday 4 March

1 10:00 - 12:00 Minister needed for cover on LDA Bill (Convention
Centre)

Friday 5 March

__Seanad sitting

Saturday 6 March

Sunday 7 March

Malcolm Noohan (Housing)
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March 2021 April 2021
Mo Tuwe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
123 4567 1 2 3 &
8 91011121314 56 7 8 9101
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 2324 25 26 27 28 1920 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

__Seanad sitting

M 18:30 - 20:30 Minister needed for PMB in Seanad (Dail Chamber)

Wednesday 10 March
__Dail Sitting 10am - 8:30pm (CC)

B 11:15 - 12:45 Update on TUSE for Oireachtas Members from
Minister Haris (Virtual)

Thursday 11 March
| Dail Sitting 10am - 8:22pm (CC)

B 13:04 - 17:00 Possible Votes (Convention Centre)
' M 17:00 - 17:34 Voting Block (CC)

M 19:34 - 20:22 Minister to take Topical Issues (Convention Centre)
<

Frida_y 12 M__arc_h

| Seanad sitting

Saturday 13 March

Sunday 14 March

Matcolm Noonan (Housing)
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15 March 2021 -
21 March 2021

March 2021 April 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 454867 1 2 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 15 March

%Tuesday 16 March

Wednesday 17 March

Thursday 18 March

Friday 19 March

Saturday 20 March

Sunday 21 March

Malcolm Noonan (Housing) |

12/05/2021 20:19



March 2021 April 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
T 2 3 45 6 7 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 2324 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

iTuesday 23 March

I 18:30 - 19:30 FYI - PLS electoral reform bill (CR3, LH2000)

Wednesday 24 March
__Dail Sitting 10am - 8:30pm (CC) .
¥ 10:00 - 12:00 PMB Ceathru Chultuir - Sinn Fein (CC)

' Dail Sitting 10am - 8:48pm (CC)

Thursday 25 March

¥ 13:50 - 18:00 Voting Block (CC)

|_|Seanad sitting

Saturday 27 March

Sunday 28 March

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

12/05/2021 20:19



29 March 2021 -
4 April 2021

March 2021 April 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456 7 12 3 4
8 91011 121314 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 20 27 2§ 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 1 26 27 28 29 30

~ M09:30 - 11:00 FYI - PLS on Electoral Reform Bill (Dail Chamber)

Tuesday 30 March

Wednesday 31 March
' Dail Sitting 10am - 8:30pm (CC)

~ Thursday 1 April

__Dail Sitting 10am - 8:48pm (CO)

I8 13:04 - 14:30 Voting Block (CC)

I 16:30 - 18:30 Minister to attend Cabinet Committee meeting on
the Environment and Climate Change (Government Buildings)

Friday 2 April Saturday 3 April
|_GoodFriday - publicholiday |
Sunday 4 April
|
Maicolm Noonan (Housing) 5 12/05/2021 20:19



